Procedure Code

36415

36600
69210
71046
71046-TC
71046-26
72040
72040-TC
72040-26
72070
72070-TC
72070-26
72100
72100-TC
72100-26
72170
72170-TC
72170-26
72200
72200-TC
72200-26
73030-LT
73030-TC-LT
73030-26-LT
73030-RT
73030-TC-RT
73030-26-RT
73060-LT
73060-TC-LT
73060-26-LT
73060-RT
73060-TC-RT
73060-26-RT
73070-LT
73070-TC-LT
73070-26-LT
73070-RT
73070-TC-RT
73070-26-RT
73090-LT
73090-TC-LT
73090-26-LT
73090-RT
73090-TC-RT
73090-26-RT
73100-LT
73100-TC-LT
73100-26-LT
73100-RT

Description

Venous Blood Draw/Venipuncture
Arterial puncture withdrawal of blood for diagnosis
Ear Wax Removal

Chest, X-ray, 2 Views

Chest, X-ray, 2 Views (Tech)

Chest, X-ray, 2 Views (Prof)

Spine, Cervical, X-ray, 2-3 Views
Spine, Cervical, X-ray, 2-3 Views (Tech)
Spine, Cervical, X-ray, 2-3 Views (Prof)
Spine, Thoracic X-ray, A/P & L

Spine, Thoracic X-ray, A/P & L (Tech)
Spine, Thoracic X-ray, A/P & L (Prof)
Spine, Lumbar X-ray, A/P & L

Spine, Lumbar X-ray, A/P & L (Tech)
Spine, Lumbar X-ray, A/P & L (Prof)
Pelvis. X-ray, 1 or 2 Views

Pelvis. X-ray, 1 or 2 Views (Tech)
Pelvis. X-ray, 1 or 2 Views (Prof)
Sacroiliac, X-ray, <3 Views

Sacroiliac, X-ray, <3 Views (Tech)
Sacroiliac, X-ray, <3 Views (Prof)
Shoulder, X-ray, Complete, Left
Shoulder, X-ray, Complete, Left (Tech)
Shoulder, X-ray, Complete, Left (Prof)
Shoulder, X-ray, Complete, Right
Shoulder, X-ray, Complete, Right (Tech)
Shoulder, X-ray, Complete, Right (Prof)
Humerus, X-ray, 2 Views, Left
Humerus, X-ray, 2 Views, Left (Tech)
Humerus, X-ray, 2 Views, Left (Prof)
Humerus, X-ray, 2 Views, Right
Humerus, X-ray, 2 Views, Right (Tech)
Humerus, X-ray, 2 Views, Right (Prof)
Elbow, X-ray, 2 Views, Left

Elbow, X-ray, 2 Views, Left (Tech)
Elbow, X-ray, 2 Views, Left (Prof)
Elbow, X-ray, 2 Views, Right

Elbow, X-ray, 2 Views, Right (Tech)
Elbow, X-ray, 2 Views, Right (Prof)
Forearm, X-ray, 2 Views, Left
Forearm, X-ray, 2 Views, Left (Tech)
Forearm, X-ray, 2 Views, Left (Prof)
Forearm, X-ray, 2 Views, Right
Forearm, X-ray, 2 Views, Right (Tech)
Forearm, X-ray, 2 Views, Right (Prof)
Wrist, X-ray, 2 Views, Left

Wrist, X-ray, 2 Views, Left (Tech)
Wrist, X-ray, 2 Views, Left (Prof)
Wrist, X-ray, 2 Views, Right

Fee
Amount

29.73
35
30.24
19.38
10.86
37.94
26.74
11.2
32.59
21.39
11.2
34.94
23.74
11.2
31.46
22.73
8.73
29.45
20.72
8.73
28.8
19.38
9.42
28.8
19.38
9.42
28.75
20.38
8.37
28.75
20.38
8.37
25.71
17.7
8.01
25.71
17.7
8.01
26.74
18.37
8.37
26.74
18.37
8.37
30.43
22.06
8.37
30.43



73100-TC-RT
73100-26-RT
73120-LT
73120-TC-LT
73120-26-LT
73120-RT
73120-TC-RT
73120-26-RT
73501-LT
73501-TC-LT
73501-26-LT
73501-RT
73501-TC-RT
73501-26-RT
73521
73521-TC
73521-26
73552-LT
73552-TC-LT
73552-26-LT
73552-RT
73552-TC-RT
73552-26-RT
73560-LT
73560-TC-LT
73560-26-LT
73560-RT
73560-TC-RT
73560-26-RT
73565
73565-TC
73565-26
73590-LT
73590-TC-LT
73590-26-LT
73590-RT
73590-TC-RT
73590-26-RT
73600-LT
73600-TC-LT
73600-26-LT
73600-RT
73600-TC-RT
73600-26-RT
73620-LT
73620-TC-LT
73620-26-LT
73620-RT
73620-TC-RT
73620-26-RT

Wrist, X-ray, 2 Views, Right (Tech)
Wrist, X-ray, 2 Views, Right (Prof)
Hand, X-ray, 2 Views, Left

Hand, X-ray, 2 Views, Left (Tech)
Hand, X-ray, 2 Views, Left (Prof)
Hand, X-ray, 2 Views, Right

Hand, X-ray, 2 Views, Right (Tech)
Hand, X-ray, 2 Views, Right (Prof)

Hip, X-ray, Unilateral, Left

Hip, X-ray, Unilateral, Left (Tech)

Hip, X-ray, Unilateral, Left (Prof)

Hip, X-ray, Unilateral, Right

Hip, X-ray, Unilateral, Right (Tech)
Hip, X-ray, Unilateral, Right (Prof)
Hip, X-ray, Bilateral, Complete

Hip, X-ray, Bilateral, Complete (Tech)
Hip, X-ray, Bilateral, Complete (Prof)
Femur, X-ray, Two Views, Left

Femur, X-ray, Two Views, Left (Tech)
Femur, X-ray, Two Views, Left (Prof)
Femur, X-ray, Two Views, Right
Femur, X-ray, Two Views, Right (Tech)
Femur, X-ray, Two Views, Right (Prof)
Knee, X-ray, 2 Views, Left

Knee, X-ray, 2 Views, Left (Tech)
Knee, X-ray, 2 Views, Left (Prof)

Knee, X-ray, 2 Views, Right

Knee, X-ray, 2 Views, Right (Tech)
Knee, X-ray, 2 Views, Right (Prof)
Knee, Xray, bilateral standing

Knee, Xray, bilateral standing (Tech)
Knee, Xray, bilateral standing (Prof)
Tibia/Fibula, X-ray, Two Views, Left
Tibia/Fibula, X-ray, Two Views, Left (Tech)
Tibia/Fibula, X-ray, Two Views, Left (Prof)
Tibia/Fibula, X-ray, Two Views, Right
Tibia/Fibula, X-ray, Two Views, Right (Tech)
Tibia/Fibula, X-ray, Two Views, Right (Prof)
Ankle, X-ray, 2 Views, Left

Ankle, X-ray, 2 Views, Left (Tech)
Ankle, X-ray, 2 Views, Left (Prof)
Ankle, X-ray, 2 Views, Right

Ankle, X-ray, 2 Views, Right (Tech)
Ankle, X-ray, 2 Views, Right (Prof)
Foot, X-ray, 2 Views, Left

Foot, X-ray, 2 Views, Left (Tech)

Foot, X-ray, 2 Views, Left (Prof)

Foot, X-ray, 2 Views, Right

Foot, X-ray, 2 Views, Right (Tech)
Foot, X-ray, 2 Views, Right (Prof)

22.06
8.37
27.75
19.38
8.37
27.75
19.38
8.37
40.98
29.78
11.2
40.98
29.78
11.2
36.61
25.41
11.2
27.07
18.7
8.37
27.07
18.7
8.37
30.77
22.4
8.37
30.77
22.4
8.37
39.63
28.43
11.2
28.08
20.05
8.03
28.08
20.05
8.03
29.42
21.05
8.37
29.42
21.05
8.37
25.72
18.03
7.69
25.72
18.03
7.69



73650-LT
73650-TC-LT
73650-26-LT
73650-RT
73650-TC-RT
73650-26-RT
73660-LT
73660-TC-LT
73660-26-LT
73660-RT
73660-TC-RT
73660-26-RT
80048
80053
80076
82803
82803-TC
82803-26
85025
85610
85651
85660
85730
86361
86430
90791
90899
92002
92083
92275
92275-TC
92275-26
92499
92523
92542
92557
92567
92700-HINT
93015
93018
93306
93306-TC
93306-26
93922-TOE
93923
93923-TC
93923-26
94010
94010-TC
94010-26

Heel, X-ray, 2 Views, Left

Heel, X-ray, 2 Views, Left (Tech)

Heel, X-ray, 2 Views, Left (Prof)

Heel, X-ray, 2 Views, Right

Heel, X-ray, 2 Views, Right (Tech)

Heel, X-ray, 2 Views, Right (Prof)

Toes, X-ray, Minimum 2 Views, Left

Toes, X-ray, Minimum 2 Views, Left (Tech)

Toes, X-ray, Minimum 2 Views, Left (Prof)

Toes, X-ray, Minimum 2 Views, Right

Toes, X-ray, Minimum 2 Views, Right (Tech)

Toes, X-ray, Minimum 2 Views, Right (Prof)

Basic Metabolic Panel

Metabolic Panel

Hepatic Function

Blood Gases - Resting

Blood Gases - Resting (Tech)

Blood Gases - Resting (Prof)

Complete Blood Count (CBC)

Prothrombin Time

Sedimentation Rate

Sickling of RBC, Reduction

Thromboplastin time, partial (PTT); plasma or whole blood
T-Cells Absolute CD4 Count

Rheumatoid factor; qualitative

Psychiatric Exam

Unlisted Psychiatric Service

Ophthalmolgical Exam, Intermediate

Visual Field Examination Extended with Goldmann, Octopus or Humphrey
Electroretinography

Electroretinography (Tech)

Electroretinography (Prof)

Unlisted Ophthalmological Service or Procedure

Speech Language Evaluation

Positional Nystagmus

Audiometry with Speech Discrimination

Tympanometry

Audiometric Testing - HINT

CV Stress Test with exercise, ECG, with supervision, interpretation and report
CV Stress Test with exercise, ECG, interpretation and report only
Echocardiography, transthoracic with color flow Doppler
Echocardiography, transthoracic with color flow Doppler (Tech)
Echocardiography, transthoracic with color flow Doppler (Prof)
Toe Doppler Peripheral Arterial - Resting - one or two levels
Non-invasive Extremity Arterial Study (Doppler)

Non-invasive Extremity Arterial Study (Doppler) (Tech)
Non-invasive Extremity Arterial Study (Doppler) (Prof)
Spirometry

Spirometry (Tech)

Spirometry (Prof)

25.73
17.7
8.03

25.73
17.7
8.03

27.33

20.72
6.61

27.33

20.72
6.61

9.4

11.74
9.08

26.07

26.07

8.63
4.37
4.27
6.12
6.67
29.75
6.3
155
0.01
155

65
122.97
128.37
52
0.05
150
28.45
55
14.84
88.61
68.97
0.01
205.08
125.99
79.09
104.51
127.35
105.52
21.83
30

25



94060

94060-TC

94060-26

94620-26

94729

94729-TC

94729-26

94761
96101-EXECUTIVE
96127
96130-ADAPTFUNCT
96130-ADHD
96130-ADULTACHIEV
96130-AUTISM
96130-CHILDACHIEV
96130-COMPADULT
96130-COMPCHILD
96130-MEMORY
96130-NONVERBADULT
96130-NONVERBALMEM
96130-NONVERBCHILD
96130-PSYCADULT
96130-PSYCCHILD
96130-PSYCTESTING
96130-PSYPRESCHOOL
99075

99075-MNTL

99199

99203-LIMITED
99203-OTOLOGICAL
99204-CARDIO
99204-MUSC-SKEL
99204-NEURO
99204-PEDIATRIC
99358
99456-GENMED
A0425

T1013-ADTM

Spirometry - Pre and Post Bronchodilator

Spirometry - Pre and Post Bronchodilator (Tech)
Spirometry - Pre and Post Bronchodilator (Prof)
Pulmonary Stress Testing - 6 Minute Walk (Prof)

CO Diffusing Capacity, DLCO

CO Diffusing Capacity, DLCO (Tech)

CO Diffusing Capacity, DLCO (Prof)

Pulse Oximetry; Multiple Determinations

Executive Function Battery

Emotional or Behavioral Assessment, Not Specific
ADAPTIVE FUNCTIONING ASSESSMENT

ADHD ASSESSMENT

ADULT ACHIEVEMENT TEST

AUTISM ASSESSMENT

CHILD ACHIEVEMENT TEST

COMPREHENSIVE CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION; ADULT
COMPREHENSIVE CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION; CHILD
MEMORY ASSESSMENT

NON-VERBAL PSYCHOLOGICAL EXAMINATION; ADULT
NON-VERBAL MEMORY ASSESSMENT

NON-VERBAL PSYCHOLOGICAL EXAMINATION; CHILD
PSYCHOLOGICAL EXAMINATION; ADULT
PSYCHOLOGICAL EXAMINATION; YOUNG CHILD
PSYCHOLOGICAL EXAMINATION; SCHOOL-AGED
PSYCHOLOGICAL EXAMINATION; PRESCHOOL
Medical Source Statement

Medical Source Statement, Mental

Unlisted special service, procedure or report

Limited Exam

Otological

Cardiovascular

Musculoskeletal

Neurological

Pediatric

Review Of Records

General Medical Exam

Ground Mileage (per mile)

Additional CE Time for Interpretation

60
47
13
33.15
50
41.35
8.65
33.15
50
40
45
40
60
35
120
150
150
130
250
130
250
250
250
250
250
15
15
0.02
70
155
155
170
170
155
15
155
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